KBRS

Residential Energy Storage System
(MZ=2={ Rack-Mounted)

RAFTHHE (8 ) Max.Charging Current(AC)
MPPT BESEE ( AFHAE) MPPT Voltage Range(PV)
BABANIDE ( XFHEE) Max.Input Power(PV)
BARBNETR ( XPHEE) Max.Input Current(PV)
FEEREESEME ( APHAE) Charging Current Range(PV)
RAREFTEBE (KXPABE + HE ) Max.Mixed Charging Current(PV+AC)
FUENFEE (HFEMET) Rated Input Voltage(AC Mode)
HNEBETEE (HEER ) Input Voltage Range(AC Mode)
iEiAdia) (T EEARTL ) Conversion Time(AC Mode)
MEMHEINE (¥EE ) Rated Output Power(Inversion Mode)
e EBE (WEERX ) Rated Output Voltage(Inversion Mode)
SRS (W EERX ) Output Frequency Range(Inversion Mode)

BAINE (BTN ) Max.Power(Inversion Mode)
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JUJIANG NEW ENERGY

E1S Model RES-10RT RES-20RT

2% INVERTER

60A
120-450vdc
5500W
22A
0-80A
0-80A

220A

(170Vac-280Vac)+2%
(90Vac-280Vac)=2%

10ms
5000W
220V
50Hz+0.3Hz/60Hz+0.3Hz
>92%

A E Energy Capacity
HGZEE! Cell Specifications
HZAE A3 Cell Configuration

51.2V106Ah

51.2V125Ah
LiFePO4

16S1P 16S1P
146 MODULES

75 LEEE Charging Cut-off Voltage
IREFE BRI Standard Charge Current
FREE & LE BB Discharging Cut-off Voltage
IR EI R Standard Discharge Current
3&M 750 Communication Mode

BB R S BMS
T ¢ERESEE Operating Temperature
TBIRRER Cycle Life
FafR Warranty
R~ Dimension(W/D/H)
% & Net Weight
H1thIhAE (3%EES )Other Function(Optional)

Home WTG System T

Home PV System d —I_,

Generator

Commercial Power

-~ et [t Refrigerator

56V
50A
45V
100A
RS485/RS232/CAN
Over-voltage, Low-voltage, Temperature control,
Overload and AC short circuit protection, Surge protection
Charging temperature 0°C -45°C
Discharging temperature -10°C -45°C
>5,000 Cycles
5Years
OEM
/
Bluetooth APP

EV Car Charging

Air Conditioning

«D Computer Power Supply

Household Lighting




